
S:No Name of the Employee
Cheque

Issue

Date 

1 Sri K.Ramesh K.Sekhar Babu N.Vasantha Rao 24.01.2020

2 Sri K.Sekhara Babu N.Vasantha Rao V.Gopi Chand 16.08.2021

3 Sri N.Vasantha Rao K.Ramesh K.Sekhar Babu 24.08.2021

4 Smt D.Sunitha T.Naga Prasad M.Sateesh 04.10.2021

5 Sri K.Srinivasa Rao D.Ranjith Kumar K.Aseervadam 10.05.2022

6 Sri M.Vijaya Kumar V.Koteswaramma K.Kiran 18.07.2022

7 Sri D.Vijaya kumar D.Vijayamma K.Durga 18.07.2022

8 Sri K.Aseervadam Y.Yedukondalu K.Srinivasarao 22.07.2022

9 Sri M.Sateesh J.Hareesh Chandra V.Gopi Chand 11.11.2022

10 Sri K.Venkata Ramana K.Durga D.Ranjith Kumar 09.12.2022

11 Sri K.Satyanarayana 11.01.2023

12 Smt V.Koteswaramma K.Rajya Lakshmi K.Kiran 08.03.2023

13 Sri P.Sri Ram Teja V.N.V.Kishore P.Chandra Babu 09.03.2023

14 Sri K.Kiran J.Butchi Reddy V.Koteswaramma 06.04.2023

15 Miss G.Katyayini A.Sravani Teja Sri 25.04.2023

16 Smt A.Bhargavi D.Suneetha K.Katyayini 06.06.2023

17 Miss A.Sravani A.Bhargavi K.Katyayini 06.06.2023

18 Sri J.Butchi Reddy M.Uday Lakshmi N.Vasantha Rao 30.06.2023

19 Smt Dilshad Begum V.N.V.Kishore G.Ravi Kumar 05.07.2023

20 Sri J.Hareesh Chandra M.Sateesh K.Sekhar Babu 07.07.2023

21 Smt M.P.D.Parimala R.V.V.Aparna A.Bhargavi 12.07.2023

22 Smt V.V. Aparna Reddy J.Hareesh Chandra Smt M.P.D.Parimala 21.07.2023

23 Smt Dhanala Vijayamma N.Vasantha Rao K.Aseervadam 09.08.2023

24 Sri D.Vijaya kumar K.Aseervadam K.Durga 09.08.2023

Name of the Father /

Husband
Surety Members

100000.00

Sri V.Hari Kiran

Sri Allu Anil Chand

Sri D.Vijaya kumar

Sri D.Appa Rao

100000.00

50000.00

50000.00

200000.00

60000.00

100000.00

50000.00

Attender Sri Samuyel

Lect in Computers

Sri P.Ramesh Babu

Sri Janardhana Rao

Sri J.Koti Reddy

SriMD Iliyas

Sri Karunakara sasthtry

Scavenger Sri D.Appa Rao

JL in Civics

Lect in Computers

Lect in Mathematics

Lect in Computers

Attender

Lect in Physics

Gardener

S.O

Record.Asst.

Sri K.Samulu

Sri M.Maheswara Rao

Sri  K.Pandu

50000.00

100000.00

50000.00

200000.00

75000.00

75000.00

75000.00

100000.00

Sri M.Uday Kumar

Sri P.Uma Maheswara Rao

Sri K.Pandu

G.Naganjaneyulu

100000.00

200000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

50000.00

50000.00

Principal in Jr College

Lect in Chemistry

Lect in Physics

Lect in Physics

Lect in English

Scavenger

Scavenger

100000.00

A.G. & S.G COLLEGE EMPLOYEES COOPERATIVE CREDIT SOICETY LTD. LTd. No. K.R.168. VUYYURU, Vuyyuru Mandal 

Loan AmountDesignation

Lec in Commerce

Lect in Chemistry

Lec in Commerce

Lect in Mathematics

Lab.Asst. (Chemistry)

Sri K.V.Subba rao

Sri Kantha Rao

Sri Suresh

Sri K.Sambasiva Rao


